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Prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji 
Beograd, 14 - 17/3/2024

Disciplina 36 Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
17/03/2024 - 9:14 Rezultati Prelim
Serbian National Records 27.00 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DUB Beograd 27/06/2023
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 18 27.10 KALJEVIC, Mina 11A Beograd 26/06/2023
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 17 27.38 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DUB Beograd 20/06/2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 16 27.46 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DUB Beograd 06/04/2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 16 27.46 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DUB Beograd 06/04/2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 15 27.46 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DUB Beograd 06/04/2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 15 27.46 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DUB Beograd 06/04/2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 14 28.60 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DUB Kragujevac 22/07/2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 13 29.26 MARTINOVIC, Iva 11A Beograd 29/11/2020
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 12 29.87 MARTINOVIC, Iva 11A Kragujevac 04/08/2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 11 32.05 JEFTENIC, Ana SSBE Novi Sad 28/05/2011
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 10 33.73 MARKOVIC, Jana CPA Leskovac 11/10/2014
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Mladji Juniori

1. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 30.37 - 520
2. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 30.63 - 507
3. HANN, Helena 08 Vračar 31.32 - 474
4. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 31.54 - 464
5. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 31.60 - 462
6. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 31.77 - 454
7. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 31.89 - 449
8. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 31.94 - 447
9. BALINT, Minja 09 Velika Kikinda 31.97 - 446

10. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 32.05 - 442
11. STANCIC, Teodora 08 Velika Kikinda 32.06 - 442
12. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 Novi Sad 32.16 - 438
13. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 32.19 - 437
14. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 32.21 - 436
15. CVIJETICANIN, Mina 09 Novi Sad 32.22 - 435
16. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 32.46 - 426
17. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 32.61 - 420
18. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 32.63 - 419
19. SIPOSKI, Tara 09 Vojvodina 32.83 - 412
20. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 33.04 - 404
21. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 33.24 - 396
22. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 33.37 - 392
23. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 33.41 - 390
24. DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 33.55 - 386
25. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 Vračar 34.12 - 367
26. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 34.30 - 361
27. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 34.47 - 355
28. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Partizan 34.83 - 345
29. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 34.85 - 344
30. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 34.97 - 340
31. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Novi Sad 35.10 - 337
32. SIMIC, Mina 09 Vračar 35.67 - 321
33. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 35.74 - 319
34. ŠIMON, Sara 09 Dinamo Pančevo 36.02 - 311
35. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 40.25 - 223
36. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 40.29 - 222
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Prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji 
Beograd, 14 - 17/3/2024

Disciplina 36, Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim

Stariji Juniori

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 29.29 - 580
2. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Novi Sad 30.67 - 505

DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Pirat 30.67 - 505
4. LISING, Maja 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 31.41 - 470
5. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 31.65 - 459
6. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo Pančevo 31.74 - 455
7. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 31.89 - 449
8. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Pirat 32.90 - 409
9. HAMER-DJURIC, Olga 07 PK "BPK" Bgd 33.65 - 382

10. AŠONJA, Anja 06 Vojvodina 36.15 - 308
11. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Novi Sad 36.52 - 299

Juniori

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 29.29 - 580
2. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 30.37 - 520
3. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 30.63 - 507
4. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Novi Sad 30.67 - 505

DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Pirat 30.67 - 505
6. HANN, Helena 08 Vračar 31.32 - 474
7. LISING, Maja 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 31.41 - 470
8. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 31.54 - 464
9. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 31.60 - 462

10. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 31.65 - 459
11. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo Pančevo 31.74 - 455
12. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 31.77 - 454
13. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 31.89 - 449

PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 31.89 - 449
15. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 31.94 - 447
16. BALINT, Minja 09 Velika Kikinda 31.97 - 446
17. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 32.05 - 442
18. STANCIC, Teodora 08 Velika Kikinda 32.06 - 442
19. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 Novi Sad 32.16 - 438
20. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 32.19 - 437
21. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 32.21 - 436
22. CVIJETICANIN, Mina 09 Novi Sad 32.22 - 435
23. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 32.46 - 426
24. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 32.61 - 420
25. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 32.63 - 419
26. SIPOSKI, Tara 09 Vojvodina 32.83 - 412
27. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Pirat 32.90 - 409
28. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 33.04 - 404
29. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 33.24 - 396
30. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 33.37 - 392
31. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 33.41 - 390
32. DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 33.55 - 386
33. HAMER-DJURIC, Olga 07 PK "BPK" Bgd 33.65 - 382
34. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 Vračar 34.12 - 367
35. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 34.30 - 361
36. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 34.47 - 355
37. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Partizan 34.83 - 345
38. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 34.85 - 344
39. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 34.97 - 340
40. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Novi Sad 35.10 - 337
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Prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji 
Beograd, 14 - 17/3/2024

Disciplina 36, Devojčice, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, Juniori

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

41. SIMIC, Mina 09 Vračar 35.67 - 321
42. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 35.74 - 319
43. ŠIMON, Sara 09 Dinamo Pančevo 36.02 - 311
44. AŠONJA, Anja 06 Vojvodina 36.15 - 308
45. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Novi Sad 36.52 - 299
46. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 40.25 - 223
47. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 40.29 - 222

Apsolutna

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 28.05 - 660
2. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Dubocica 29.03 - 595
3. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 29.29 - 580
4. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 29.90 - 545
5. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 Vračar 30.02 - 538
6. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina 30.03 - 538
7. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 30.37 - 520
8. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 30.63 - 507
9. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Novi Sad 30.67 - 505

DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Pirat 30.67 - 505
11. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 30.86 - 496
12. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 31.29 - 475
13. HANN, Helena 08 Vračar 31.32 - 474
14. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 31.33 - 474
15. LISING, Maja 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 31.41 - 470
16. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Napredak 31.52 - 465
17. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 31.54 - 464
18. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 31.60 - 462
19. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 31.65 - 459
20. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo Pančevo 31.74 - 455
21. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 31.77 - 454
22. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 31.89 - 449

PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 31.89 - 449
24. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 31.94 - 447
25. BALINT, Minja 09 Velika Kikinda 31.97 - 446
26. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 32.05 - 442
27. STANCIC, Teodora 08 Velika Kikinda 32.06 - 442
28. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 Novi Sad 32.16 - 438
29. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 32.19 - 437
30. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 32.21 - 436
31. CVIJETICANIN, Mina 09 Novi Sad 32.22 - 435
32. MULIC, Andrea 11 Plavi Talas Beograd 32.33 - 431
33. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 32.46 - 426
34. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 32.61 - 420
35. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 32.63 - 419
36. SIPOSKI, Tara 09 Vojvodina 32.83 - 412
37. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Pirat 32.90 - 409
38. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 33.04 - 404
39. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 33.07 - 403
40. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 33.24 - 396
41. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 33.37 - 392
42. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 33.41 - 390
43. DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 33.55 - 386
44. HAMER-DJURIC, Olga 07 PK "BPK" Bgd 33.65 - 382
45. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas Beograd 33.69 - 381
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Prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji 
Beograd, 14 - 17/3/2024

Disciplina 36, Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, Apsolutna

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

46. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 34.02 - 370
47. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 Vračar 34.12 - 367
48. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 34.30 - 361
49. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 34.47 - 355
50. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Partizan 34.83 - 345
51. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 34.85 - 344
52. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 34.97 - 340
53. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Novi Sad 35.10 - 337
54. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas Beograd 35.39 - 328
55. SIMIC, Mina 09 Vračar 35.67 - 321
56. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 35.74 - 319
57. ŠIMON, Sara 09 Dinamo Pančevo 36.02 - 311
58. AŠONJA, Anja 06 Vojvodina 36.15 - 308
59. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Novi Sad 36.52 - 299
60. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 40.25 - 223
61. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 40.29 - 222

bolestan POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas Beograd -

www.serbia-swim.org.rs

